997159 - SERVICE CHARGES Rs.200 200

SC Taxable Amount: 200      SERVICE CHARGE IGST 18% 36
997159 - SERVICE CHARGES Rs.1,636 1,636

SC Taxable Amount: 1,636 SERVICE CHARGE IGST 18% 295
997158 - PAYMENT CHARGES Rs.21 21

PG Taxable Amount: 21 PG CHARGE IGST 18% 4
Round Off -

Rupees Forty-One Thousand One Hundred Thirty-Eight TOTAL RS 41,138